2013

2013

2018
2015
2013
2010

2018
2015
2015
2013
2012
2010
2002
1987

2015

2012, 2013

2011
2010
2009
2008
2002
1987

CV Soccer Players Highest Honors

NSCAA High School State Player of the Year
Nate Delgado

NSCAA All-American
Nate Delgado

NSCAA All-Region Team
Robbie Krasinski
Connor Whitacre

Nate Delgado

Jon Kumbher

All — State Players

Robbie Krasinski
Connor Whitacre
Andrew Moore
Nate Delgado
Nate Delgado

Jon Kumbher

Pete Papadopoulos

Jeff Feiler

Lancaster Lebanon League
Section M.V.P.

Connor Whitacre I
Nate Delgado 1
Robbie Cardina II
Jon Kumher II
Josiah Groff II
Kip Zechman II
Pete Papadopoulos 11

Jeff Feiler 11

Buckskins

ESTABLISHED

1975

Forward

Forward

Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder

Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalkeeper

Midfielder
Forward
Forward

Midfielder

Midfielder
Forward

Midfielder

Goalkeeper






