## CV Soccer Players Highest Honors NSCAA High School State Player of the Year

NSCAA High School State Player of the Year							
2013	Nate Delgado	Forward					
	<b>NSCAA All-American</b>						
2013	Nate Delgado	Forward					
	<b>NSCAA All-Region Team</b>						
2018	Robbie Krasinski	Forward					
2015	Connor Whitacre	Midfielder					
2013	Nate Delgado	Forward					
2010	Jon Kumher	Midfielder					
All – State Players							
2018	Robbie Krasinski	Forward					
2015	Connor Whitacre	Midfielder					
2015	Andrew Moore	Forward					
2013	Nate Delgado	Forward					
2012	Nate Delgado	Forward					
2010	Jon Kumher	Midfielder					
2002	Pete Papadopoulos	Midfielder					
1987	Jeff Feiler	Goalkeeper					
Lancaster Lebanon League							
Section M.V.P.							
2015	Connor Whitacre I	Midfielder					
2012, 201	Nate Delgado I	Forward					
2011	Robbie Cardina II	Forward					
2010	Jon Kumher II	Midfielder					
2009	Josiah Groff II	Midfielder					
2008	Kip Zechman II	Forward					
2002	Pete Papadopoulos II	Midfielder					
1987	Jeff Feiler II	Goalkeeper					

